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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GMS2 X 110.900 27.925 27.350 27.000 28.625
11 1 2

712 Samantha Brendle 9.400 8.900
719 Emily Laiti 9.275 9.050
713 Brooke Burkhart 9.250 9.100 9.575
717 Tianna King 9.350 9.5258.900
721 Morgan Murphy 9.050
714 Jordan Campbell 9.525

2 WISC X 110.175 27.625 27.025 27.300 28.225
24 2 1

728 Alexis Brender 'a Brandis 9.425 9.400
734 Mikayla VanHoose 9.200
729 Jocelyn Covaney 9.000 8.800 9.4009.050
732 Nyla Smith 9.400 9.4259.300
731 Savannah Hughes 8.825
733 Madeleine Starr 8.950

3 G-Force X 107.475 27.800 26.475 25.800 27.400
4T2 3 4

710 Lucy Waite 9.300 9.000 9.4258.550
707 Catherine Barrington 9.300 9.0758.850
711 Hanna Zebdi 9.200 9.125 8.900
709 Emily Trankovich 8.350
708 Lauren Hertel 8.400

4 River City01 X 105.025 26.825 24.850 25.950 27.400
5T6 6 3

723 Abigail Bauer 9.250 8.400
725 Lilly Hall 9.000 9.1258.550
724 Ashley D'Ambrosia 8.575 8.300 8.650
727 Erika Reiter 8.150 8.9508.750
726 Anna Hughes 9.325

5 Aerial East01 X 104.950 27.100 25.200 24.975 27.675
35 5 6

702 Trinity Love 9.400 8.400 9.0008.375
703 Allison Shaia 9.200 8.650 9.3758.475
704 Catherine Tate 8.500 8.150 9.3008.125
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Youth Sports X 104.725 27.650 25.400 24.550 27.125
73 4 7

744 Paris Norris 9.400 8.150 8.9507.950
743 Elise Mitchell 9.150 8.250 9.0508.150
742 Laynie Bauer 9.100 9.125
741 Zaria Agee 9.000 8.450

7 WMBG GYM X 101.600 26.200 22.800 25.450 27.150
67 7 5

738 Madison McCann 9.025 8.100 9.350
736 Leyjah Hamrick 8.625 8.9008.300
737 Dahvi Hochman 8.550 7.250 9.250
735 Brooke Crookston 7.450 8.9007.900
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